Datasheets

Grid, stainless steel, 2/3 GN

Article number
6010.2301

Description

Ideal for cooking large roasts. Made from extremely stable and durable stainless steel.

Intended use

This product is only intended for commercial use, such as in restaurant kitchens or catering
operations for schools, hospitals, or delis. Any other use runs counter to its intended
purpose, and could be dangerous. Any other use runs counter to its intended purpose, and

could be dangerous.

Variants
Art. No.
6010.2301
6010.1101
6010.21011
6010.0103

Features

GN size
2/3 GN
1/1GN
2/1GN

Baker's standard

Dimensions

325 x 354 mm
325 x 530 mm
650 x 530 mm
400 x 600 mm

 Grids rust-free stainless steel for roasting, grilling and baking

e With practical intermediate level for the storage of trays

Technical specifications

GN size
2/3 GN
1/1GN
2/1GN
Baker's standard

Dimensions and weights
Width (W):

Height (H):

Depth (D):

Weight:

Material

Wire thickness

6 mm/4 mm
7 mm/4 mm
7 mm/4 mm
7 mm/4 mm

354 mm
9,5 mm
325 mm
0,9 kg

Rust-free stainless steel (CNS 1.4301/AISI 304)
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