

Datasheets

Grid, stainless steel, 2/3 GN



Article number

6010.2301

Description

Ideal for cooking large roasts. Made from extremely stable and durable stainless steel.



Intended use

This product is only intended for commercial use, such as in restaurant kitchens or catering operations for schools, hospitals, or delis. Any other use runs counter to its intended purpose, and could be dangerous. Any other use runs counter to its intended purpose, and could be dangerous.

Variants

Art. No.	GN size	Dimensions
6010.2301	2/3 GN	325 x 354 mm
6010.1101	1/1 GN	325 x 530 mm
6010.2101	2/1 GN	650 x 530 mm
6010.0103	Baker's standard	400 x 600 mm

Features

- Grids rust-free stainless steel for roasting, grilling and baking
- With practical intermediate level for the storage of trays

Technical specifications

GN size	Wire thickness
2/3 GN	6 mm/4 mm
1/1 GN	7 mm/4 mm
2/1 GN	7 mm/4 mm
Baker's standard	7 mm/4 mm

Dimensions and weights

Width (W):	354 mm
Height (H):	9,5 mm
Depth (D):	325 mm
Weight:	0,9 kg

Material

Rust-free stainless steel (CNS 1.4301/AISI 304)